		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.NET
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 FDN5632N_F085 Datasheet(PDF) 3 Page - Fairchild Semiconductor
	 Part #	 FDN5632N_F085
	Description	 N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET 60V, 1.6A, 98m廓
	 Download	  7 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 FAIRCHILD [Fairchild Semiconductor]
	Direct Link	 http://www.fairchildsemi.com
	Logo
 FDN5632N_F085 Datasheet(HTML) 3 Page - Fairchild Semiconductor
zoom in
zoom out
 3 / 7 page
FDN5632N_F085 Rev. A (W)
3
Electrical Characteristics T
A = 25
oC unless otherwise noted
Switching Characteristics
Drain-Source Diode Characteristics
Symbol
Parameter
Test Conditions
Min
Typ
Max
Units
ton
Turn-On Time
VDD = 30V, ID = 1.0A
VGS = 10V, RGEN = 6Ω
-
-
30
ns
td(on)
Turn-On Delay Time
-
15
-
ns
tr
Rise Time
-
1.7
-
ns
td(off)
Turn-Off Delay Time
-
5.2
-
ns
tf
Fall Time
-
1.3
-
ns
toff
Turn-Off Time
-
-
12.9
ns
VSD
Source to Drain Diode Voltage
ISD = 1.7A
-
0.8
1.25
V
ISD = 0.85A
-
0.8
1.0
trr
Reverse Recovery Time
ISD = 1.7A, dISD/dt = 100A/µs
-
16.0
21
ns
Qrr
Reverse Recovery Charge
-
7.9
10.3
nC
This product has been designed to meet the extreme test conditions and environment demanded by the automotive industry. For
a copy of the requirements, see AEC Q101 at: http://www.aecouncil.com/
All Fairchild Semiconductor products are manufactured, assembled and tested under ISO9000 and QS9000 quality systems
certification.
	Similar Part No. - FDN5632N_F085
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
ON Semiconductor
FDN5632N-F085
581Kb / 7P	   N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET 60 V, 1.6 A, 98 m廓
September-2017, Rev. 2
More results
	Similar Description - FDN5632N_F085
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Fairchild Semiconductor
FDC5661N
425Kb / 7P	   N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET 60V, 4A, 60m廓
FDD24AN06LA0
861Kb / 8P	   N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET 60V, 36A, 24m廓
ON Semiconductor
FDMS9408L-F085
566Kb / 7P	   N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET
August-2017, Rev. 2
Fairchild Semiconductor
FDB8832
404Kb / 7P	   N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET 30V, 80A, 2.1m廓
FDC5661N_F085
425Kb / 7P	   N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET
ON Semiconductor
FDD9407L-F085
545Kb / 7P	   N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET
August-2017, Rev. 2
FDMS9411L-F085
466Kb / 6P	   N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET
August-2017, Rev. 2
Fairchild Semiconductor
FDB8860
343Kb / 7P	   N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET
FDB8832_F085
404Kb / 7P	   N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET
FDB8860_F085
158Kb / 7P	   N-Channel Logic Level PowerTrench짰 MOSFET
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.NET
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com